You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
FW2600018 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
FW2600018 Details PDF
FW2600018
Manufacturer Part Number: FW2600018
Manufacturer/Brand: Diodes Incorporated
Part of Description: CRYSTAL 26MHZ 9PF SMD
Datasheets: FW2600018.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2763 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number FW2600018
Manufacturer Diodes Incorporated
Description CRYSTAL 26MHZ 9PF SMD
Category Crystals, Oscillators, Resonators > Crystals
Part Status 2763 pcs Stock
Series SaRonix-eCera™ FW
Frequency 26MHz
Operating Mode Fundamental
Operating Temperature -20°C ~ 75°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.079" L x 0.063" W (2.00mm x 1.60mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.022" (0.55mm)
Type MHz Crystal
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 60 Ohm
Package / Case 4-SMD, No Lead
Frequency Stability ±10ppm
Frequency Tolerance ±10ppm
Load Capacitance 9pF
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
FW250R1-18
LUCENT
IGBT Modules
FW257-TL-E
VB
VB SO-8
FW260WFMR1
Diodes Incorporated
CRYSTAL 26.0000MHZ 9PF
SMD
FW2600046Z
Diodes Incorporated
CRYSTAL CERAMIC SEAM2016
FW26025A1
ST
FW26025A1 ST
FW260WFMT1
Diodes Incorporated
CRYSTAL 26.0000MHZ 12PF
SMD
FW256-TL
SANYO
SANYO SOP-8
FW2600047Z
Diodes Incorporated
CRYSTAL CERAMIC SEAM2016
AM28F010-120EI-T CT0603K14G CT20-3X100/20 F1212D-W25 FW201-TL-E
FW202-TL-E FW203-TL-E FW204-A-TCD FW204-A-TL FW204-A-TLD
FW204-TL FW204-TL-E FW206-TL-E FW208-TL-E FW211-TL
FW211-TL-E FW211-V-TL FW21154AE FW21154BE FW215-TL-E
FW21555BB FW216-NMM-TL-E. FW216-TL-E FW217-TL-E FW217A-TL-2W
FW217A-TL-2WX FW217A-TL-2WX FW217A-TL-E FW231-TL FW231-TL-E
FW231A-TL-E FW250-TL-E FW250A1-29 FW250A1-319 FW250A61
FW250A81 FW250B61 FW250D1-33T FW250F1-33T FW250R1-18
FW274-TL-E FW282-TL-E FW297-TL-2W IRFH6200PBF LDA213G1910F-292
LMC6492AEM PRF18BD471QB2RB TC1273-10ENBTR XC2C384-10FT256I XC6219B33AMR